
D
river

C
ar

R
un 1

R
un 2

R
un 3

R
un 4

1 D
on M

cLean
S

ubaru W
R

X
01:17.31

01:16.86
01:15.91

2 M
ichael M

cLean
S

ubaru W
R

X
01:20.78

01:18.65
01:16.36

3 D
aniel Feck

M
itsubishi FTO

01:20.81
01:27.15

01:19.01
4

Toyota FX
G

T
01:22.68

01:23.26
01:22.73

5 R
obin Feck

N
issan P

ulsar
01:23.66

1:26.20 *
01:23.56

6 B
radley S

tew
art

D
N

F
01:24.58

01:23.85
01:25.75

7 G
len M

cC
utcheon

S
uzuki A

lto
01:31.28

01:31.30
01:32.53

01:39.10
8 A

aron M
cC

utcheon
S

uzuki A
lto

01:34.96
1:33.33.

01:33.26
9 B

ruce B
aird

1:42.43 *
1:31.98 *

1:27.50 *
01:34.23

10
01:41.66

01:38.78
01:36.35

11
S

ubaru W
R

X
01:40.88

02:00.35
01:39.01

01:37.66
12 C

am
eron M

cLean
M

azda H
atch

01:58.01
01:46.40

01:38.50
13

01:48.11
01:38.78

01:36.35

S
plit into groups for final run off to decide placings.  Top in each group runs off in next faster group.

Prenters A
utocross, 10th A

ugust 2014, First C
ourse, G

rading H
eats

C
am

pbell Tannock

S
ubaru Im

preza

Toyota Trueno
A

lan Toxw
ard

M
azda Fam

ilia
C

am
eron S

um
pton

M
ichael Toxw

ard
M

azda Fam
ilia

N
ote: * beside a tim

e indicates further tim
e penalty to be added for hitting cone or w

rong course.


