Driver	Car	Run 1	Run 2	Run 3	Run 4
1 Don McLean	Subaru WRX	01:17.31	01:16.86	01:15.91	
2 Michael McLean	Subaru WRX	01:20.78	01:18.65	01:16.36	
3 Daniel Feck	Mitsubishi FTO	01:20.81	01:27.15	01:19.01	
4 Campbell Tannock	Toyota FXGT	01:22.68	01:23.26	01:22.73	
5 Robin Feck	Nissan Pulsar	01:23.66	1:26.20 *	01:23.56	
6 Bradley Stewart	Subaru Impreza	DNF	01:24.58	01:23.85	01:25.75
7 Glen McCutcheon	Suzuki Alto	01:31.28	01:31.30	01:32.53	01:39.10
8 Aaron McCutcheon	Suzuki Alto	01:34.96	1:33.33.	01:33.26	
9 Bruce Baird	Toyota Trueno	1:42.43 *	1:31.98 *	1:27.50 *	01:34.23
10 Alan Toxward	Mazda Familia	01:41.66	01:38.78	01:36.35	
11 Cameron Sumpton	Subaru WRX	01:40.88	02:00.35	01:39.01	01:37.66
12 Cameron McLean	Mazda Hatch	01:58.01	01:46.40	01:38.50	
13 Michael Toxward	Mazda Familia	01:48.11	01:38.78	01:36.35	

Note: \* beside a time indicates further time penalty to be added for hitting cone or wrong course.

Split into groups for final run off to decide placings. Top in each group runs off in next faster group.